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REF: ‘
R aie @i—b .' 71915
- f ASSIGNMENT
From; Date Veh No SpV L‘SE‘? n Y1 Reqn hl':. ' t}Ur
Estimatag Cost Type @J M.Cycle | Bus ! Van | Lorry | Taxi | Prime Mover!

oD (P WS (TP RES OD RES | EVALINY | MV
% Soy b3EOA
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To Inspect Vehicke Mo

at Workshop m's

nf

Instred:

Policy No

Claims Mo.

Sum Insured Excess:
(Client's Record)

Make of Veh

K e ?:_w)

{Paolicy Condition) NN
Remark: The veh had commenced its QI NS | O/S
repair at the time of inspection,
—

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No

A | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No

Fes: Yes or No

Est. Repalrs days

%

Lum Sum: IVal: Yes or No
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS
Vehicle: IN1OUT

Date Parson Confacied

Truck | Trailer or

Make Porscur Caymo 2 4 e 2843
Colour glLatic AIC. Insured | Std /NI | NA
soreating 9 4 S T/Radio: Insured | Std | NI/ NA
EngMo

CINo Weo'Z223524S TSe 317

Gen Cond, Good @ | Poor | Burnt

Staering: lgrdep Jammed | Leaked [ Burnt or
Brake: | Jammed ! Leaked | Burnt or
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F. QLK { q oL R (&

R -

BS ! DUN | EXNOVA | GY | FS | LIZA @I’DHTEU | PIR | SUMI{
TOYO T YORO or
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8/14/2018 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

|CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING

Cage Mukitied Est Submitted &d1 Assigned |Adf Rpt Adj Submitted Ing Auth'ed | Status

14 Aug 2018 New Assignment
main |14 Aug.2018 15:19 i ig

e —— Cancel Caze
. | mssign] | : _-"*'—I |

Claim Details Documents Show All I

| [Created by insurer]

—
| Claimant: | CHUA WET MING

| Vehicle Red.  gpye363A Date of Loss: | 11/08/2018 00:00 - :59

||| Claim Type: | TP / SNM18D03932C02 Mot s | DMPCSN3004851800
| | vehicle Reg. | o - . N
Na. '$IP2110A E:ﬁnm]:

{Insured}:

B (R Excess: S$0.00 : =
Repairer: | Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut) 12 Sungei Kadut Ave, 729648 Sungei Kadut - Tel: 63602845

Handling China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 ... [Handled by Jowyn Tay - 6385 6174]
Adjuster: | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 24/08/2018]

Adj Asg.
Bariatlcis EST $13.?10,41,EA5E WITH SIE.

| ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view All | _Compose Case Mail |

|| There are no mail for this case,

 ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= iew All | _Search Tasks | _Create New Task | _Complete |
Due Date Priority Typeo Tash Graup Subject Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

' | Mo resuits,

hllps:ﬂslngapﬂr&.meriman.mm!clalmsﬂmax.ﬂm?fusabOFMTRad}uSt&r&ﬁmaﬂclﬁ:nzdsp_nlmhaader&:ca5aId=T3333ﬂ&aﬂld=2?m&CFID=ﬂ-BBS,., 12
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. Mo. 19-8607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTELTD Ref : CS/CTI18014760/R1sd3
P RINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079808 Date . 14-08-2018 ” ”lM"H""l"ﬂ“ﬂ“
Code: CTI
1: Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJP 21104 Veh. Inspected 5DV 6363A
Policy No. DMPCSN3004861800 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SNM18D03932C02 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From MERIMEN (JOWYN TAY) Assign Date 14/08/2018
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mrm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  11/08/2018 Inspection Date 16/08/2018
Survey held at TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD
12 SUNGE! KADUT AVE
SINGAPORE 729648
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
E)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




Shirlez Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 26 November 2018 1:22 PM

To: '|essicahs@eurokars.com.sg’; ‘rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: 'eva kok@eurokars.com.sg'; 'stanley@eurokars.com.sg’; 'janice.syn@porsche.com.sg’
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6E363A.xlsx

Hi Jessica,

Confirmed final fig of 5 7,597.46 (part by part) @ 4 days of repairs before GST.

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 26 November 2018 9:53 AM

To: rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com

Ce: eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg; stanley@eurokars.com.sg; janice.syn@porsche.com.sg
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.xlsx

Dear Shirley ,
Attached is the supplementary list for your kind perusal.
Dear Rick,

Shirley is requesting for Rear support picture. Please assist.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurckars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com




Shirlez Hiew (LKK Auto)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg

Sent: Monday, 26 Novemnber 2018 11:41 AM

To: Rasul@Ikkauto.com; ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com; stanley@eurokars.com.sg

Cc: rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg;
ShirleyHiew@|kkauto.com

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CMNTP TP - SDVB363A xisx

Dear Rasul,

Yes the revised price is correct . The initial estimate was wrong.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 605042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com:>

Sent: 26 November 2018 11:17 AM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com>,
Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok
<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.xlsx

Hi lessicah,

In the final bill, serial no. 3 TAIL PIPE COVER the price was 5 138.60 after revised it was $ 242.60.
s the revised amount is the correct figure?

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

SL2R2% WETT Save the Eartht FPrint only when necessary



From: Jessica Harry Shastri

Sent: 26 November 2018 5:30 AM

To: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com

Cc: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn
<janice.syn{@porsche.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A.xlsx

Dear Shirley,

Please assist and us have your instruction to close our invoice.
Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 605042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Rick Teo

Sent: 21 November 2018 5:41 PM

To: ShirleyHiew @ |kkauto.com

Cc: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Jessica Harry Shastri
<jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A.xlsx

Dear Shirley,
Sorry late reply, herewith attached photos as per your request.

Thank you.
Best Regards.

(%) ELROKARS

Group of Companess

Rick Teo

Insurance Claims Executive
EUROKARS SERVICES PTE LTD
27A Tanjong Perjuru
Singapore 603042

DID : (+65) 63310697

Email : rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

From: Jessica Harry Shastri

Sent: 21 November 2018 14.03

To: Rick Teo <ricktec@eurokars.com.sg>

Cc: Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVB363 A xlsx




Dear Rick,
Shirley just call me and requested for Rear support & Number plate right . The other photo all she have already.
Please email to her urgently.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: lessica Harry Shastri

Sent: 21 Movember 2018 12:00 PM

To: 'Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)' <ShirleyHiew@Ilkkauto.com>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto)
<Rasul@|kkauto.coms>

Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok
<gva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A.xlsx

Dear Shirley,
We have previously sent the supplementary photo.
Please check at your end.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 | Fax: +65 6331 0690  Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ilkkauto.com>

Sent: 21 November 2018 11:29 AM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto)
<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok
<eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A xlisx

Hi lessica,

We are pending supplementary photo from your site.



Thank you,

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | ermail: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, 21 November 2018 11:06 AM

To: ShirleyHiew@|kkauto.com; stanley@eurokars.com.sg; Rasul@lkkauto.com

Cc: ricktec@eurokars.com.sg; janice. syn@porsche.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A. xlsx

Dear Shirley,
Please assist and us have your instruction to close our invoice.

Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 12 November 2018 12:04 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto)
<Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok

<gva. kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A.xlsx

Hi lessica,

As spoken, we are pending supplementary photo from your site.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408523)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]
Sent: Monday, 12 November 2018 9:42 AM

To: stanley@eurokars.com.sg; Rasul@lkkauto.com; ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com
4




Cc: rickteo@eurokars.com.sg; janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CHNTP TP - SDWVE362A.xlsx

Dear Rasul,
Attached is the amended finalization for your kind attention.

COR : $7,597.46 with 4 working days ( Exclude waiting for Survey, Authorization, Parts, Saturday, Sunday and
Public Holiday)

Please let us have your confirmation as soon as possible.
Thank you very much.

Regards,

Jessica Shastri

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 63310691 Fax: +65 63310690  Email: jessicahs(@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Stanley Ngu

Sent: 07 November 2018 2:22 PM

To: Rasul@lkkauto.com; ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com

Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Jessica Harry Shastri <jessica hs@eurckars.com.sg>; Janice Syn
<janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVB363A.xIsx

Dear Rasul
(Part three photos)
Attached are the photographs for your perusal.

We look forward to your instruction to close our invoice.

(&) ELROKARS GROUP
Thanks and regards

Stanley Ngu
Manager
Body & Paint Division

Eurokars Group of Companies

{Porsche, Rolls Royce, Mini, Mazda, McLaren)
27A Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Tel: +65 6331 0680

DID: +65 6331 0686



Fax: +65 6331 0690

Email: stanley@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Stanley Ngu

Sent: 07 November 2018 2:15 PM

To: 'Rasul@lkkauto.com' <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>; 'ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com’ <ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com>
Cc: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn

<janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - 5DV6363A.xlsx

Dear Rasul
(Part two photos)

Attached are the photographs for your perusal.

(&) ELROKARS GROUP
Thanks and regards

Stanley Ngu
Manager
Body & Paint Divisian

Eurokars Group of Companies

{Porsche, Rolls Royce, Mini, Mazda, Mclaren)
2748 Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Tel: +65 6331 0680

DID: +65 6331 0686

Fax: +65 63310690

Email: stanley@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Stanley Ngu

Sent: 07 November 2018 1:51 PM

To: 'Rasul@lkkauto.com' <Rasul@lkkauto.com>; 'ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com' <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>
Ce: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>; Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Janice Syn
<janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: FW: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.xlsx

Dear Rasul
{Part one photos)

Attached are the photographs for your perusal.

(&) ELROKARS GROUP

Thanks and regards



Stanley Ngu
Manager
Body & Paint Division

Eurokars Group of Companies

(Porsche, Rolls Royce, Mini, Mazda, Mclaren)
27A Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Tel: +6563310680

DID: +65 6331 0686

Fax: +65 6331 0690

Email; stanley@eurokars.com.sg
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Jessica Harry Shastri
Sent: 03 November 2018 08:33

To: Rick Teo <rickteo@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: PW: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.x1sx

Dear Rick,
Please assist.
Thank you.

Regards,

JESSICA SHASTRI

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sq
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Jessica Harry Shastri

Sent: 24 October 2018 11:15 AM

To: Stanley Ngu <stanley@eurokars.com.sg>
Subject: FW: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - 5DV6363A xlsx

Dear Stanley,
Please assist. Thank you.

Regards,

JESSICA SHASTRI

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 609042

Dir. +65 6331 0691 Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sq
Website: www.eurckarsgroup.com




From: Rasul (LKKAuto) [mailto:Rasul @lkkauto.com]

Sent: 24 October 2018 11:14 AM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com>
Ce: Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.xlsx

Hi Jessicah,

Kindly forward the check and supplementary damage item photos

Best Regards,

Rasul | Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

F LY ..
ELERER W Soue Ehe Earthe Print only when necessary:

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sq]
Sent: Tuesday, 23 October, 2018 9:05 AM
To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto); Rasul (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A; SUR

Cc: janice.syn@porsche.com.sq; eva.kok@eurokars.com.s
Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A.xlsx

Dear Shirley,
Attached is the supplementary list for your kind perusal.
Thank you.

Regards,

JESSICA SHASTRI

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

2T7A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 608042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 |Fax; +65 6331 0690 Email: jessicahs@eurokars com.sg
VWebsite: www.eurokarsgroup.com

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew @lkkauto.com]

Sent: 18 October 2018 4:30 PM

To: Jessica Harry Shastri <jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg>; Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>, CS A Tearn <cs-
a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; SUR <sur@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Janice Syn <janice.syn@porsche.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDV6363A xlsx

Hi Jessica,

Kindly provide us the supplementary list.



Thanik you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone; 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ui Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg Imailm‘.'essicahs@eurukars.cﬂm_ﬂg]
Sent: Tuesday, 16 October 2018 4:14 PM

To: Rasul@lkkauto.com; cs-a@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com; suri@lkkauto.com

Cc: janice.syn@porsche.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg
Subject: FINALIZATION CNTP TP - SDVE363A.xlsx

Dear Rasul,
Please find our computation attached for your agreement.

COR: $7,307.46 before GST
04 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for liability/wait for
survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Appreciate your confirmation for this case urgently.

Thank you.

Regards,

JESSICA SHASTRI

Admin Executive — Insurance Claims

27A, Tanjong Penjuru

Singapore 608042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 Fax; +65 6331 0690  Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sq
Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com



MTE 118104456 | Trans Eurckars Pie Lid - Sungsi Kadut
ENTRY DATE & TIME. 13082018 17:05
SUBAMTTED BY: Lim Yan Shi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report :DITE,'L‘!II the detalls of the accident to spead up the claims process
2 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andior the Authorised Drver.
3 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow Insurance companies 1o

repudiate policy ability

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of palicy liabiity on the part of the msurance companies
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6, This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Ingurance Associalion of Singapore (GlAj for
archiving and that copies of this report will. for a fee, be made availsble upon applicaton by intgrested parties
7. By the lodgement of this report 1o the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

13/08/2018 17:05

11/08/2018 14:25

ALONG Y10 CHU KANG RD TWDS ANG MO KIO AVE 3
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SDVE3B3A
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner CHUA WEI MING
MRIC Mo S6B43192A

Email Address
Mokile Phone No
Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at
time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken
Yehicle Category

Insurance Company

Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Mumber

Cover Note Numbar

Driver

Mame of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth

Cecupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Maobile Mumber

Fax Mumber

Contact Number

EMail Address

KELVINWM2001@GMAIL.COM
(LOCAL) +65-96250620
OTHERS-96250620

PORSCHE
CAYMAN

PRIVATE USE

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

AZ9078719MPQ

CHUA WEI MING
SE843192A

21/10/1968

INDOOR

04/09/1990

27 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-86250620

OTHERS-96250620
KELVINWM2001 @GMAIL.COM



Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Wehicle Reqistration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

MNumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN & STATEMENT
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Was there any audio recorded?

BLK 12 KESHINGTON PARK DRIVE
#10-04

557325

NO
OWNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
CLEAR

DRY

NO

MO
NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Maodel/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

MName of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Mumber

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage

MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SJP2110A
HOMDA

PRIVATE CAR
SEE KOK KEONG
575245870

CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
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1. Please report porrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

T the Authoriggd Priver.

2. This Farm must be completed

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of materlal
facts may allow insurance companies to pepediate policy Kability.

oy tne ¥

4. The issue and acceptance of this Farm by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability an the part of the insurance
companies.

6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GLA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assaciation of Singapare [GIA) for archiving and that coples of this repart will far a fee be made availabie upen applicatian by

interested parties.

7. By the ladgment of this repart to the insurars, you kereby consent ta the archiving of this report at the centre and ta copies of
the report heing made available afgresaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

{(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (“GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [farm|] and any other persoral information
provided oy me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the “Personal Information”) and disciose and transfer such
Personal Infarmation to all insurer(s} whao have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured
wehicle(s] invalved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insurers”), the insurers’ fawyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police], for the purpose(s)
nf H
{il processing, handling and/ar dealing with my claims including the settlement of the c/aims and any necessary

investigations relating to the claims;

(il}) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
liii] carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions ar responding to any enquiries by me;

{Iv] administering my claims {including the malling of correspondence, statements, involces, reperts or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of certain personal data about me ta bring about delivery of the same as well as an the
entarnal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

{v) complying with appilcable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively tha
“Purposes”)
(B} allinsureris) wha have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/ar process my Persanal Infarmation for one or more of the above Purposes; and

e} my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including their [awyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapaore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

{d) my Personal Infarmation will also be collected and used to compile claims histery for the purpose of fraud Zetection,
invastigation and management in present and all future clalms.

e} theinformation so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{i} toall insurers and/or any ather third parties that assist in =valuating, Investigating, contralling or managing fraud,
regulatars, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

{ii} For eamplying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

! D (l
".\_J o b \\i{_ 31~
Pall hahﬁer'i Sgnature Oriver's Signature Aeparting Centre Persannel’s El,gml:ufe' &
Date BrTime: [If driver Is nat the palicyholder) Name:

Date & Time: NRIC/EIN Mo~



SKETCH PLAN

B
&

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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STUTTGART AUTO PTELTD

B NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT, SINGAPORE 729648 (&) ELROKARS
o ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS
[T ] — 1 —— == T | —
China Taiping Insurance (5) Pte Ltd NAME : Mr Chua Wei Ming WP 36608
3 anson Rd, #16-00 ADDRESS : Blk 12 Kensington Park Drive EXCESS :
Springleaf Tower #10-04 DATE: 13.08.2018
Singapore, 079909 Singapore 557325
ATTN. MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:
FAX :
VEH NO : SDV6363A DATE IN : COMNTACT PERSON : EVA 63502846
CHASSIS NO : WPOZZZ98ZCS750377 MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : TP AGAINST SIP21104
MODEL : Porsche Cayman DATE REG.: 14.10.2011  |POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
S/ND Parts Description
amy REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER 1 PGa7-505-291-06- Ve |S 1,590.50
7 |REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINING FRAME 1 P987-505-853-01-01C BE — 5 302.50
3 TAILPIPE COVER o4 Ll-50 1 PAg87-505-811-03-G2L y. Llnld B 138,60
4 |REAR BUMPER TAPPING SCREW 2 P9AT7-007-517-00- hte — |5 1.60
5 |SENSOR PARKASSIST 315 .1 ng" PO7-606-191-01- el 630.20
6 |BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BOLT 2 P90D-378-088-01- Tpe s 22.80
7 |BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 POR7-505-241-00- T 523,90
2 |REINFORCMENT IMPACT PIPE 34.0 | 2 P996-505-019-01- T M s 158.20
9 |IMPACT PIPE SCREW .40 o4 PO00-378-351-01- 7 | 5 16.80
10 |IMPACT FIPE SEAL g.60 ¢ 2 P396-505-775-00- _1 e 21.20
11 |LH REAR BUMPER SUPPORT 1 POA7-505-631-03- T 293.70
12 |REAR BUMPER HEAT SHIELD 1 P987-505-475-03- ?’f_f"" 5 133.10
13 |CENTER HEAT SHIELD 1 PY&7-504-405-00- 1P 395,30
14 |LH MAIN EXHAUST MUFFLER (CYL 4-6) 1 P9§7-113-131-32- }( 8] 5 2,668.10
15 |CLAMPING SLEEVE 1 P987-111-220-00- ] 5 89.20
16 |HEXAGON NUT (WFs7) 3 P00-910-003-03- LA s 15.30
17 |GASKET 1 P997-111-113-00- bl 5 15.10
18 |SCREW 3 PY00-075-365-02- XJ 5 28.80
TOTAL PARTS 5 7,044.90
LESS 10% 5 T04.49
TOTAL PARTS COST 5 6,340.41
Labour Description
1 |TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT, { 5 éﬂ 5 r},—fl‘ﬁ.m
2 |TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. IR yﬂﬁ‘m
A
3 |70 BEMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHALST ASSY. NETT 1,560.00
;L.
4 |TO APPLY SPECIAL COATING ON REAR BUMPER. METT . n "S 290.00
5 |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTICINING. Loy 5 j;,e‘fjf:
& |TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS ,l NETT 5

Page 1 of
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SUNDRIES. nerT L | s 3O spef
TOTAL LABOUR 5 - s 7,370.00
TOTAL PARTS 5 * 5 £,340.41
TOTAL 5 5 5 13,710.41
LESS EXCESS s 5
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5
G5T 7% 5 - |%
GRAND TOTAL 5 - |5 -
REMARKS
THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE PP
BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING,YOU WILL G Ay ?
BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. {
TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD ¥OU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A
QUOTATION FEE OF 5400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED Vi)

IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.
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STUTTGART AUTO PTELTD

NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT, SINGAPORE 729648

SUPPLEMENTARY

[China Taiping Insurance (3
3 Anson Rd, #16-00
Springleaf Tower

Singapore, 075909

NAME: Mr Chua Wei Ming
ADDRESS Blk 12 Kensington Park Drive
#10-04
Singapore 557325

WP : 16608
EXCESS :
DATE: 13082018

ATTN.: MOTOR CLAINTEL :
FAX :
VEH NO : SDVG363IDATE IN : CONTACT PERSON : EVA |63602846
CHASSIS NO : WPQZZZ98IC57 MILEAGE TYPE OF CLAIM : P AGAINST SIP21104
MODEL : Porsche Cayn DATE REG 14.10.2011 POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
5/NO Parts Description
Qry PRICES
2 REAR SUPPORT 1 POg7-505-639-02 5 54.10
TOTAL $ 5410
LESS DISCOUNT $ 541
TOTAL % 4B.69




STUTTGART AUTO PTELTD

SUPPLEMENTARY
[china Taiping Insurance (5) Ptj NAME : Mr Chua Wei Ming WIP : !.EE{!E_‘
1 Anson Rd, #16-00 ADDRESS : Blk 12 Kensington Park Drive EXCESS :
springleaf Tower #10-04 DATE: 13.08.2018
Singapore, 079909 Singapare 557325
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS|TEL :
FAX @
VEHNO : | sDV6363A |DATEIN: | CONTACT PERSON : EVA 63602846
CHASSIS NO:  WPOZZZ982C57503 MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : TP AGAINST SJP2110A
MODEL : Porsche Caymar| DATE REG.: 14.10.2011 POLICY NO. &
NATURE OF WORKS _
S/ND Pal cription
/ ary PRICES
T {WOMEER PLATE LiGHT (I8 7 1 P397.531.62002 | 5 46.10 —
TOTAL H 76,10
E_E_S_DISE'DUNT 5 4 61
TOTAL 5 41,48




STUTTGART AUTO PTE LTD
NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT, SINGAPORE 729648
SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR

[China Taiping Insurance (S) PtgNAME : Mr Chua Wei Ming WIP : 36608
3 Anson Rd, #16-00 ADDRESS : Blk 12 Kensington Park Drive EXCESS :
Springleaf Tower #10-04 DATE: 13.08.2018
singapore, 079909 Singapore 557325
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:
FAX :
VEH NO : SDV6363A DATEIN : CONTACT PERSON : EWVA 63602846
CHASSIS N4 WP0ZZ2982C5750377 MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : TP AGAINST SIP2110A
MODEL : Porsche Cayman DATE REG.:| 14.10.2011 |POLICY NO.:
NATURE OF WORKS
S/NO Parts Description
_ary PRICES

[ 1 _[TOPOLISH REAR BUMPER AND BOOT el $ 290.00

TOTAL $  290.00




STUTTGART AUTO PTELTD

NO:12 SUNGEI KADUT, SINGAPORE 729648
AMMENDED FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS

(&) ELROKARS GRO

IT‘.H:-;ilrm Talping Insurance (5) Pte Ltd MAME : Mr Chua Wei Ming WIP : 36608
3 Anson Rd, #16-00 ADDRESS : Blk 12 Kensington Park Drive EXCESS :
Springleaf Tower #10-04 DATE: 13.08.2018
singapore, 079902 Singapore 557325
ATTN. : MOTOR CLAIMS TEL:
FAX :
[VEH NO : SDVE3IG3A DATE IN : CONTACT PERSON ¢ EVA 62602846
CHASSIS NO : WPOZZZ9BZCSTS037Y MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM : TP AGAINST SIP21104
MODEL : Porsche Cayman DATE REG.: 14.10.2011  |POLICY NO. :
NATURE OF WORKS
5/NO Parts Description
arny REVISED PRICES
1 |REAR BUMPER A POE7-505-291-06- 5 1,590.50 | 5 1,590.50
3 |REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINING FRAME 1 PoR7-505-853-01-01C 5 302.50 | $ 302.50
3 [TAIL PIPE COVER 1 l l P987-505-811-03-G2L s 242.60 | 5 132.60
i 4 |REAR BUMPER TAPPING SCREW 2 P3AT-007-517-00- 5 1.60 | & 1.60
5 |SENSOR PARKASSIST 1 po97-606-191-01- 5 315.10 | & £30.20
6 |BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BOLT 2 | Pa00-378-088-01- - 22.80 |5 22.80
7 |BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 P9g7-505-241-00- 5 523.80 | & 523.90
& |REINFORCMENT IMPACT PIPE 1 po96-505-019-01- 5 79.10 | § 158.20
g |IMPACT PIPE SCREW 2 Po00-378-351-01- 5 840 3% 16.80
10 |IMBACT PIPE SEAL 1 P995-505-775-00- 5 1060 | 5 21.20
11 |LH REAR BUMPER SUPPORT 1 | | POET-505-631-03- 5 293.70 | & 293.70
17 |REAR BUMPER HEAT SHIELD 1 POAT-505-475-03 5 133.10 | § 132.10
13 |CENTER HEAT SHIELD == PO87-504-405-00- $ 395.30 | $ 395.30
14 |LH MAIN EXHAUST MUFFLER (CYL 4-6) 1 poa7-113-131-32- 5 5 2,668.10
15 |CLAMPING SLEEVE 1 POg7-111-220-00- 5 5 89,20
16 |HEXAGON NUT (WF5T) 3 PO00-910-003-03- 5 s 15.30
17 |GASKET 1 P997-111-113-00- 5 = |5 15.10
| 18 |SCREW 3 Pap0-075-365-02- 5 b 28.80
SUPPLEMENTARY PARTS | |
1 |NUMBER PLATE LIGHT 1 P597-631-620-02 5 46.10
2 |rearsuprort W 1 Pg87-505-639-02 $ 54.10
TOTAL PARTS 5 4019.40 | 5 7,044.90
LESS 10% 5 40194 | § 704.49
TOTAL PARTS COST 5 3,617.46 | 5 6,340.41
Labgur D!ssrigtlun
1 |TO REMOVE / REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT, 5 1,560.00 | & 3,120.00
2 |ro RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 5 1,300.00 | & 1,500.00
3 |TOREMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY. 5 5 1,560.00
1 |
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4 |TO APPLY SPECIAL COATING ON REAR BUMPER. 5 5 290.00
£ |TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. 5 20000 | & 250.00
| 6|70 REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS: s 60000($ 600.00
7 |SUNDRIES. 4 2000 | & §0.00
SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR
1 |TO POLISH REAR BUMPER AND BOOT 5 250,00
TOTAL LABOUR 5 3,980.00 | § 7,370.00
TOTAL PARTS 5 3,617.46 | 5 6,340.41
TOTAL s 7,597.45 | 5 13,710.41
LESS EXCESS 5 S .
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS 5 7,597.46
G5T 7% 5 531.82 -
GRAND TOTAL 5 §,129.28 -

NUMBER OF DAYS: 4 WORKING DAYS {EXCLUDE WAITING FOR Pﬁ.RTS,’SUIWE\’,AUTHG‘RIIA“DH,S.AT,SUN & PH)
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Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consu ltants Pte Lid coresno1sssoriser

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@Ikkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CS/CTI18014760/R1SD3N2

Date: 28/11/2018
REFERENCE
Handing China Taiping Insurance Policy No:  DMPCSN3004861800
Insurer: (Singapore} Pte. Ltd.
Claimant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : SDVB363A Mo SJP21104
. Nature of Claim
Date of Loss: 11/08/2018 Claim: TP No: SNM18D03932C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SDVB3E3A
Make & Model: FORSCHE CAYMARN, Engine No: CC03257
Reg. Date: 14/10/2011 (Man. Year: 2011) Chassis No: WPDZZZ9BZCSTE0377
Colour: Black Odometer: 94365 km
Engine Capacity: 2893 cc
Market Value/New Car
Price: iR
Sum Insured (S5): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 265/40ZR18 Rear Tyre Size: 265/40ZR18
Front Left Side: Michelin & mm Rear Left Side: Michelin & mm
Front Right Side: Michelin & mm Rear Right Side: Michelin 6 mm
The sbove values reprasent the remaining tyre freads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parls 6,574.19 3,647 .48 2,926.73 4452
Miscellaneous ltems 0.00 0.00 .00
Labour 7.610.00 3,950.00 3,660.00 45.09
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (S8) 14,184.19 7,597.46 6,586.73 46.44
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 992.89 531.82 481.07 45.44
Nett Amount (S%) 15,177.08 8,129.28 7,047.80 46.44
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 14/08/2018
Date Inspected: 16/08/2018 Inspected At Trans Eurckars Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)
12 Sungei Kadut Ave
Singapore 729648
Estimated Period of Repair: 4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report reprasents our findings at the fme and plece of inspection stated herein. Such ingpection has been carned out [0 the best of aur
knowledge and ability but &ny other fiatulity under any othar circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/ claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 28/11/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS S
Reference

|Part Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 28 Nov 2018) .
Parts: M1-COUPE PORSCHE CAYMAN (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's {Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SDVE3B3A)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: temsfvalues not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty ';T Particulars Condition Repairer's  Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 1,590.50FL *1,590.50 FL
2 1 *REAR BUMPER CENTER RETAINING Deformed 302.50FL *302.50FL
FRAME
3 1 *“TAIL PIPE COVER Cracked 242 B0FL *242.60FL
4 2 *REAR BUMPER TAPPING SCREW Necessary 160FL  *160FL
5 *SENSOR PARKASSIST Necessary (1 pconly)  630.20FL *315.10FL
(2 Pes)
6 2 *BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BOLT Mecessary 22BOFL  *2280FL
T 1 *BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Bent 523 90FL *52380FL
g 1 *REINFORCEMENT IMPACT PIPE Bent (1 Pc only) 15820FL  *79.10FL
{2 Pes)
9 1 *IMPACT PIPE SCREW Necessary (2 Pcs 16.80 FL *8.40FL
(4 Pcs) only)
10 1 *IMPACT PIPE SEAL Necessary (1 Pc only) 21.20FL *10.60FL
(2 Pes)
1 1 *LH REAR BUMPER SUPPORT Cracked 203.70FL *283.70FL
122 *REAR BUMPER HEAT SHIELD Bent 133.10FL *133.10FL
13 *CENTER HEAT SHIELD Bent 395 30FL *39530FL
14 1 *LH MAIN EXHAUST MUFFLER (CYL 4-8) Mot Necessary 2,668.10FL *FL
15. 1 *CLAMPING SLEEVE Mot Necessary 89 20FL “-FL
16 3 *HEXAGON NUT (WF5T) Mot Necessary 15.30FL *-FL
17 1 “GASKET Not Necessary 15.10FL *.FL
18 3 *SCREW Mot Mecessary 28.80FL *-FL
19 1 *SUNDRIES Necessary 50.00FS *30.00FS
20 1 *NUMBER PLATE LIGHT Cracked 46 10FL  *46.10FL
21 1 *REAR SUPPORT Bent 54 10FL  *54.10FL
F=Franchise par. S=SpcMelt, L=Listitern Disc —
Sub Total (%) 7,299.10 4,049.40
. List Item Discount on L Items 10.00/10.00% (5%) 72491 401.94
Total Parts (S§) 6,574.13  3,647.46
L. Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
https://singapore. merimen.com/ claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 28/11/2018



Adjuster Report

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Mo  Particulars

Labour ltems

1 TO REMOVE/REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR
ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT

2 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER

3 TO REMOVE & REPLACE THE REAR EXHAUST ASSY

4 TO APPLY SPECIAL COATING ON REAR BUMPER

5 70 CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER
FUNCTIONING

& TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR

WORKS
TO POLISH REAR BUMPER AND BOOT

Page 3 of 3

Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Mew 3,120.00 1,560.00
New 1,500.00 1,300.00
MNew 1,560.00 -
Mew 290.00 -
New 250.00 200.00
New &00.00 600.00
Mew 290.00 290.00

3,950.00

Gross Labour Cost (S§)

7,610.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=... 28/11/2018



